



# C1000-093<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cloud Pak for Integration v2020.1 Solution Architect

## Pass IBM C1000-093 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/c1000-093.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

In Cloud Pak for Integration, which object can be used to request storage resources without knowing the underlying storage infrastructure?

- A. Persistent Volume Claim (PVC)
- B. Persistent Volume (PV)
- C. RADOS Block Device (RBD)
- D. Elastic Block Storage (EBS)

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 2

An architect needs an agnostic provider of persistent storage for their OpenShift Container Platform, that supports file, block, and object storage, either in-house or in hybrid clouds, Which provider should the architect choose?

- A. HostPath Storage
- B. Red Hat OpenShift Container Storage
- C. FlexVolume Drives
- D. OpenStack Cinder

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 3

What is the easiest way to consume an application residing outside of the boundaries of a cloud-native application?

- A. XML
- B. node.js
- C. APIs
- D. Java Functions

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 4

What is the correct order to configure TLS profiles for an API's access and encryption? List the API Connect components to be configured, from the first to the last one.



Select and Place:

Catalog	1
Space	2
Organization	3
Portal	4

Correct Answer:

	Catalog
	Space
	Organization
	Portal

#### QUESTION 5

An organization is looking into enabling multiple instances of Cloud Pak for Integration - Operations Dashboard in a single Cloud Pak for Integration cluster. What statement below is true?



- A. The namespace/project must be partitioned before enabling additional instances
- B. Only one instance can be enabled per namespace/project
- C. Multiple instances can be enabled on the same namespace/project
- D. Only one instance can be enabled per cluster

Correct Answer: C

[Latest C1000-093 Dumps](#)

[C1000-093 VCE Dumps](#)

[C1000-093 Braindumps](#)